Bowls North Harbour Champion of Champion Triples TO BE PLAYED ON: 9TH & 10TH MAY 2020

TO BE LODGED AT THE CENTRE **OFFICE BY:**

Club Name: _____

21st April 2020

NOTE: PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY

- Replacement players and substitutes will only be allowed in exceptional circumstances. Applications must be submitted to the Bowls North Harbour office on the official form by 12 noon on the day preceding the scheduled commencement of the event.
- Any withdrawals must be notified to the Bowls North Harbour office or the Tournament Director of the event by 12 noon on the day preceding the scheduled commencement of the event, otherwise clubs defaulting will be fined \$100.00 for non-appearance.

ENTRY FEE OF \$60.00 PER TEAM TO ACCOMPANY ENTRIES

Men's Champion of Champion Triples:

Men's Champions:	Skip	
	Two	
	Lead	
	-	(Please print names)
Women's Chamnion of	f Chamnion	

Women's Champion of Champion Triples:

Women's Champions:	Skip	
	Two	
	Lead	
	-	(Please print names)

Bowling Club certify that the above players have won We, ____ our Club Championship Triples and therefore are eligible to participate in the Bowls North Harbour Champion of Champion Triples event. We agree to abide by the Conditions of Play set down and the decisions made by Bowls North Harbour.

By entering this event we agree to abide	by the Conditions	s of Play set down an	d the decisions ma	de by Bowls North
	Hart	oour		
BOWLS NORTH HARBOUR I		GST 15-410-232		
DIRECT CREDIT DETAILS: E	Bowls North Har	bour Inc Account	:: 03-0104-09829	50-00
6		COC Triples Is@bowlsnorthhar		Club Name
No. of Entries		@ \$60.00 per entry =		Including GST
On payment of this entry fee, this becomes	your TAX INVO	ICE for GST purpose	es	
Signed Secretary			Date	
PHOTOCOPY BEFORE SENDING – KEEP A CC	OPY FOR YOUR R	ECORDS!		